NOMBRE
ANDREA
ENAITZ
LUIS
ANDER
PERU
ELSA
ANDER
IGNACIO
ADNAN
MIKEL
ITXASO
GARIKOITZ
NEREA
ANDER
IGNACIO
XABIER
RAFAEL
ION
HARITZ
JAVIER
ASIER
JULEN
IGOR

JOSEBA AINGERU

INIGO
MIGUEL
AGUSTIN
IGNACIO
ENEKO
OMAR
JON
JUAN JOSE
XABAT
INAKI
JON ANDER
LUISMA
JOSEBA
MIKEL
EDUARDO
NIELKA
INAKI
INIGO
IKER
KEPA

JUAN IGNACIO

ALBERTO

PRIMER APELLIDO

DE LA HERA
GONI
GONI

VILARINO
ALFARO
ROMERO
SEGUROLA
TANCO
MUSTAFIC
IRIONDO
ALONSO
ETXEBESTE
CIARAN
SALABERRIA
EXTREME
GORDOA
ZUBELDIA
ANDREU
ELORTZA
EGUIGUREN
ZULAIKA

AGIRREZABALAGA

LANIELLA
SAEZMIERA
UGARTE
MAZA
IBARGUREN
LEUZA
SAEZMIERA
URBIETA
ODRIOZOLA
ETXEBERRIA
SAMANIEGO
ETXEBERRIA
FERNANDEZ
MOLINA
RAMIREZ
LABAKA
SAN FELIX
IBARGUREN
BENGOETXEA
LASKURAIN
ARSUAGA
JAUREGUI

GOIRIGOLZARRI

SEGURA

SEGUNDO APELLIDO

MARTIN
SAIZAR
IRADI
FACAL

SAN ILDEFONSO

LAPENA
uLl
ESPADAS
PILAV
ANAKABE
FERNANDEZ
ARRIETA
LASKURAIN
GARCIA
SANTOS
ASPIAZU
MENDIZABAL
ARZUAGA
LASA
IRIARTE
ZUBIA
LOPETEGI
FERNANDEZ
ABARRATEGUI
ARAMBURU
GIRALDO
BIURRUN
LABIANO
ABARRATEGUI
GARATE
ETXEBERRIA
ARANBURU
ARRIETA
ZUBIZARRETA
ARRIETA
CORDERO
CARTON
ALDEKOA
CARBAJO
MUJIKA
ZABALA
PAGAEGI
ZUDAIRE
MAIZA
PALACIN
ALLUE

DORSAL
1
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GORKA
MIKEL
ALEX
JOSE MIGUEL
ASIER
JOSE
GORKA
PABLO
KOLDO
RAFAEL
RICARDO
INAKI
JOSE RAMON
JOSE PABLO
ERIKA
JOSE LUIS
EDUARDO
AITOR
IKER
INIGO
INAKI
ION
|IOSEBA
LUIS MARIA
RIKARDO
NEKANE

MIGUEL ANGEL

MAITE
IGOR
BORJA
BORJA
JON
MIKEL
LUIS
INIGO
JAVI
JESUS
ANTON
JOKIN
JOSE MARTIN
ZIGOR
ASIER
UNAI
ANDER
UHINATZ
ALFREDO
AITOR

AREITIOAURTENA
CORTABITARTE
SARASUA
MADARIAGA
GOENAGA
VILARINO
AZCONA
ORLANDO
ERKIZIA
LOYOLA
FERRERIA
GARCIA
SANZ
ROVIRALTA
AMUNDARAIN
VARELA
PORSET
ATXALANDABASO
GARMENDIA
GUISASOLA
GUINEA
ULAZIA
MATEOS
LOPEZ
MINGUEZ
TEJEDOR
FRAILE
GARCIA
VEGA
GARCIA
SOBRINO
EIGUREN
LEONARDO
SERRA
PEREDA
ECHARRI
LOPEZ
URANGA
AGUIRREZABAL
LIZASOAIN
ETXEBARRIETA
ETXABE
AGIRRE
OTEGUI
ALDEKOA
RODRIGUEZ
IRAZU

ABAITUA
DE ARINO
RONDA
BONA
URQUIA
CANTROO
PLASENCIA
OTEGUI
POSTIGO
IRIONDO
FIGUEROA
JANARIZ
RODENAS
MARTIN
BERISTAIN
VALDIVIELSO
LLANTADA
RODRIGUEZ
SANTA CRUZ
FERNANDEZ
ORMAETXEA
ARAMENDI
MATEOS
REY
GABINA
URQUIOLA
SEIAS
COLOMO
OLAIZOLA
VILLANUEVA
PASCUA
GOIENETXEA
LICERANZU
VENTURA
SINOVAS
ANTONANZAS
ZUGASTI
FRANCO
AZCOAGA
ALUSTIZA
BADIOLA
GURRUTXAGA
URIA
ITURRIZA
GOIKOURIA
GARAY
ALONSO

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93



IGNACIO
ION
MIKEL
MANEX
EDORTA
ANDONI
INIGO
GLEN
UNAI
JUAN MARI
ANGEL
JOSE MARIA
GORKA
FRANCISCO
AITOR
EDUARDO
ALMUDENA
JESUS
JON
XABIER
JOXEN
ROKE
ALEXANDER
GUILLERMO
GORKA
SAIOA
MIKEL
MAITE
MIKEL
SABIN
NATIVIDAD
FCO. JAVIER
TXEMA
OSCAR
BENAT
SERGIO
BENAT
BITTOR
INAKI
NEREA
MARCOS
AITOR
JONE
JUAN VICENTE
KEPA
XABIER
AMAIA

MUGURUZA
MORENO
FESTA
UGARTE
PASTOR
GARCIA
OLIVARES
SOCHACKY)J
NIETO
AZPILLAGA
ROCHAS
VERDES
AZURMENDI
OTEIZA
MENDIA
ARRUABARRENA
PRIOR
GOROSPE
AGUIRRE
PEREZ
MONTOYA
ETXEBERRIA
OCHAGAVIA
GALIPIENZO
ARCENIEGA
MARTINEZ
TXOPITEA
AYERDI
OSA
ETXEBERRIA
IRAIZOZ
DE CEA
MARIMON
ABAD
GARMENDIA
INCHAUSTI
LEKUE
ELIZALDE
ARRILLAGA
MURUA
PEREZ
FERNANDEZ
ZULUETA
MARTIN
IRIBARREN
GARCIA
OSTOLAZA

URANGA
IRIGOYEN
ICHASO
EGANA
SOUSA
HERMOSEL
BASANEZ
LEDEZMA
MARIJUAN
ECHEVERRIA
GARAYOA
CRESPO
UBARRECHENA
LACALLE
AZKUE
ESPIN
PALACIN
OSINALDE
URQUIJO
ARISTEGUI
ZUBELDIA
CORTES
BERASATEGUI
HUGUET
GUEDE
CASTELLANO
ELORRIAGA
GOMEZ
AZPILLAGA
LIZRAZABURU
SANZOL
HERNANDEZ
ORTIZ DE ZARATE
LOPEZ
BERASATEGUI
BENARAN
AGIRREGOMEZKORTA
AZKUE
IBAIETA
ZUBIZARRETA
CAMPOS
BRAVO
CARRASCO
BANOS
MARTIN
UGARRIZA
ANTELO

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140



JULEN
MIKEL
INAKI

ANA
INAKI
JON
ALBERTO
GORKA
PABLO
JON INAKI
EKAITZ
UNAI
RAQUEL
GONZALO
ARITZ
INAKI
JON
JON
JOSE IGNACIO
BRANGE
JOXE MARI
ROBERTO
TAI YANG
MARCO
ALEJANDRO
MIKEL
IKER
PATXI
DIRK
FELIPE
IGOR
JON
ALEX
KERMAN
IGNACIO
INIGO
AITOR
GORKA
ANE
IBON
MAITE
ANTXON
JULEN
IKER
ISKANDER
SERGIO
NESTOR

HERNANDEZ
LARRANAGA
GALDOS
VEGA
ASURMEND
ARRARTE
PENA
DURAN
VAN HORENBEKE
GABILONDO
BALENCIAGA
UGALDE
FERNANDEZ
VILLAR
YARZABAL
UCIN
PEY
CACICEDO
LUZARRAGA
HERVE
TOLARETXIPI
ALBA
ALVAREZ
POSTIGO
MONFORT
ECHAVE
CHAMORRO
FRESNILLO
VOM
CANOVAS
ACEDO
GRANDE
PELAYO
ORBEGOZO
IBORRA
AIZPURUA
IMAZ
KALTZAKORTA
ZULAIKA
GARRO
JULIAN
VALERIO
AZKUE
PEREJON
SAGARMINAGA
CARRILLO
LOPEZ-GARIN

GONZALEZ
GARATE
VALDECANTOS
VALENCIA
MADINABEITIA
LOPATEGUI
QUINTERO
ARREGUI
BILBAO
ETXANIZ
IRIBAR
INURRITA
LOPEZ
RODINO
ERRASTI
IRIBAR
PEREZ
ERNANDDEZ DE BOBADILL
ERAUSQUIN
BRANGE
OLAIZOLA
ECHEVERRIA
GOIKOETXEA
IMAZ
ASTRAIN
SAENZ DE ZAITEGUI
ORTIGOSA
ZUNZUNEGUI
HOVEL
GUTIERREZ
MENDOZA
ROMANO
JIMENEZ
URIBE
ESPILDORA
CORTA
ORTIZ DE ARRI
ARAUKO
ARANBURU
SOLLT
RUBIO
VICENTE
ERAUSKIN
ETXEBESTE
ATEAGA
MORAL
SEXMILO

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187



XAVIER ZENONI
IGNACIO LASA
IVAN DE
ION ARRIZABALAGA
ANDER GURRUTXAGA
XABIER ARANBURU
IKER MARINELARENA
AINHOA URANGA
VICTORIA ORTIZ DE GUINEA
PAULA GARCIA
ANTONIO RAMIRO
ARANTXA UNANUE
IKER PAREDES
MARTA MADARIAGA
RUBEN JIMENEZ
IMANOL IRAIZOZ
KOLDO LARRANAGA
NEREA LAREKI
ENEKO RAMIREZ
ALBERTO MUNOZ
LEYRE FERNANDEZ
BEGO MOTRIKO
EDUARDO VAZQUEZ
MANU OJANGUREN
DAVID PEREZ
MIKEL ZABALA
IMANOL OSA
ENEKO MONDRAGON
ROBERTO ALDAZ
ALBERTO ARAMBARRI
GORKA DOMINGUEZ
MARIAN ELIO
PABLO BASARTE
CARMEN DIAZ DE ATAURI
MARIA TUNON
MARIA ARANZAZL RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI
NORA GONZALEZ
MARIJE SANCHEZ
UNAI MAYOR
LEIXURI AGUIRRE
CARLOS GIL
DAVID ORTEGA
INIGO AIZPURUA
ANDONI LAZKANO
GUILLERMO GOIKOETXEA
IBON IZAGUIRRE
GURUTZE VILLANUEVA

GLEIZES
MATESANZ
LA CRUZ LOPEZ
GARDE
ESKISABEL
ROTETA
ARRIZABALAGA
AZKUE
ARGUELLES
GOYOAGA
CASTRO
IRIARTE
ARRIZABALAGA
AMAT
VAQUERO
MARTINEZ
AZPILLAGA
DE JUAN
CARTON
OREGI
ARRIBAS
GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ
OLASKOAGA
SALVADOR
CAMPOS
BURGOA
OTAMENDI
MENDIZABAL
ARRIOLA
ESTEVEZ
VILLANUEVA
TOME
CARBONELL
ORRICO
FERNANDEZ

ERAUNZETAMURGIL

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ
LEICEAGA
ARREGI
BIANCHI
RUIZ
CEBERIO

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234



JOSE MIGUEL
MIKEL
ASIER
AITOR
JAVIER

ION
VICTOR
MYRIAM
JESUS EDUARDO
HODEI
ARANTZA
SERGIO
AITOR
JOSEBA
ANDER
INIGO
AMAYA
ENRIQUE
JOSEBA
CARLOS
FRANCISCO
PATXI
ALEXANDER
JIREN AGURTZAN
SONIA
ALAZNE
IGOR
JON
JOSE
MIKEL
JAIME
JULEN
ANE
ANTONIO
JESUS
TXEMA
JON
ANGEL
IZASKUN
ANARTZ
GONZALO
VICTOR
ASIER
FERMIN
IKER
BITTOR
ENAUT

JIMENEZ
LUMBRERAS
OTEGUI
SAN
JUANTEGUI
MUNOZ
SOLOGUREN
CASTILLO
BELLO
MARIN
SAIZAR
ORDONEZ
FERNANDEZ
ORBEGOZO
VIZCAINO
EIZAGUIRRE
UGALDE
RUIZ
LARRIETA
AMORES
LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ
DOMINGO
BERNABE
URRUTIA
RODRIGUEZ
BALERDI
GALICIA
LARRANAGA
PAREJA
APRAIZ
ITURBE
LOZANO
LOPEZ
ESEVERRI
ZORITA
ELIZALDE
REYES
MITXELENA
CALVO
GARCIA
GUTIERREZ
RAMIREZ
AMONDARAIN
GABIOLA
GANTXEGI

MURILLO
MUINO
CASTANO
FRANCISCO LASA
YEREGUI
LOPEZ
VARGAS
OYARZABAL
ORDUNA
PINEIRO
PORTU
FALCON
MARTIN
LABORDE
CAMINO
ILLARRAMENDI
IBANEZ
MAZPULE
MORATE
LAHIDALGA
SAMPERIO
MARTIN
FERNANDEZ
INHIESTO
TRECU
ARRIETA
ITUARTE
GOIKOETXEA
VILLARROEL
NEGRO
RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO
ELLAKURIA
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
ALBERDI
CASTIELLA
PEREZ
AGURRUZA
PENAFIEL
ZUMARAN
LORENZO
BUSTAMANTE
VICENTE
LIZARRAGA
VELASCO
BASTERRETXEA
MARITXALAR

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281



NORBERTO
MIKEL
BORJA
INIGO
INIGO
XABIER
KOLDO
ENEKO
JOSEBA
FERNANDO
CHRISTIAN
AITOR
OIER
ANTONIO
NOE
ELIAS
ASIER
JESUS MARIA
JAVIER
ENEKO
GORKA
MIKEL
CARLOS
MARIA ELENA
ANDER
HENAR
ANGEL
JOSE MIGUEL
AITOR
ZIGOR
AITOR
GONZALO
GARIKOITZ
IKER
MIKEL
GARBINE
ANTXON
JOKIN
JOSE MAR
MIKEL
JUAN CARLOS
ARMANDO
XABIER
INAKI
JUAN ANTONIO
DANIEL
MIGUEL

URKIAGA
ZUBELZU
AMONDARAIN
CABALLERO
AGOTE
SANCHEZ
SUSPERREGI
ALDABA
ANDRES
VALLEJO
EQUISOAIN
IRIONDO
ANSA
GOMEZ
ARRANZ
MOLINA
EIGUREN
PINEIRO
PARDO
SANTAMARIA
CORCHETE
ELORDUY
RIBA
LONGARELA
GOIBURU
MARTIN
ESTEVEZ
ESCUDERO
ARGARATE
ARAKAMA
GARCIA
VICENTE
OLASAGASTI
ONAINDI
MOLINUEVO
REKARTE
MENA
BERECIARTU
ALDUNCIN
CORTES
DELGADO
FUENTES
MURGIA
OTEG!
MORENO
MAULEON

URIBE-ECHEVERRIA,

ARAUKO
ETXABE
BERNAL
ADURIZ

GOYENECHEA
ZURUTUZA
ZABALO
AREVALO
FUERTES
TORRECILLA
ORGA
BASKARAN
OTXOA
PARADA
RUIZ
CASADO
GOYENECHEA
IRIONDO
PURAS
FRANCO
ZUBIAURRE
URIARTE
GINESTA
LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN
ESTEVEZ
SALCEDA
EPELDE
BARANDIARAN
ASENSIO
ANZA
CAPDEQUI
QUESADA
BELOKI
GUTIERREZ
SAGASTI
BRAVO
UROLA
ARRONDO
FRAILE
DE ANDRES
|OLDI
MURNOA
ELEJAGA
BENARAN
FERNANDEZ

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328



JOSE MARI
JON
Josu
PELLO

DIEGO
IMANOL
DANIEL
ELUSKA
AINARA
MIGUEL
KEPA
MARIA
LARRAITZ
LEIRE
UNAI
LOREN
LEIRE
ASIER
ALEJANDRO
MANU
IBAI
MARIA
PEDRO
ALVARO
ALBERT
CRISTINA
AGUSTIN
JAVIER
LUCIA

SANTIAGO

RAUL
ABIGAIL
EMILY
OSCAR
JUGATX
SERGIO
IKER
IBAN
ENEKO
IRENE
RUTH
INAKI
IKER
AMAIA

MARIANO

ARANTXA
SAIOA

SAIZ
MAYOZ
ZALDUA
ESNAOLA
LUQUE
MUGICA
MERINO
SUKIA
EGANA
ZALBIDE
LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
EGANA
TAPIA
MARTINEZ
SUAREZ
OLAETA
BENITO
SALVOCH
AUNIATEGIANDIKOETXE.
IBANEZ
BIKUNA
CRUZ
CORDERO
FONT
PERALES
BEREZIBAR
RODRIGUEZ
PENA
ALUTIZ
JIMENEZ
PALACIO
VALERA
ETXAIDE
MIKELARENA
VAQUERO
MUNOZ
BIDEGUI
PEREZ DE NANCLARES
CALVO
TELLERIA
EIZAGIRRE
AMONDARAIN
LOIDI
MARTINEZ
URBIETA
GUILLAN

PAGOAGA
ARAMBURU
SAENZ DE BURUAGA
ESNAOLA
GONZALEZ
ABURRUZA
BENITO
ARRUABARRENA
OTANO
SAENZ DE BURUAGA
ALONSO
DE PABLO
OTARNO
ZULAIKA
ETXEBESTE
MENDIOLEA
ZUBIAGA
IDIAQUEZ
BALTANAS
MARKIEGI
MUGUERZA
IZAGIRRE
REYES
DE LA FUENTE
PIJUAN
GARCIA
OIARTZABAL
SANTOS
PACHON
DUARTE
YUSTA
VALERA
GROOME
IRIBARREN
LARRAYA
MONSERRAT
PIKABEA
PLANAS
INGELMO
VINUELA
VIANA
INARRA
URCHEGUI
SALEGI
GONZALEZ
ETXEBESTE
ASO

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375



ARANTZA
LUCIA
PABLO
lIOSU
JUAN
MIGUEL
DANIEL
XABIER
MIGUEL
MARKEL
INAKI
GABRIEL
SERGIO
DANIEL
UNAI
FLORENCIO
DANIEL
TXETXU
AITOR
LOURDES
JON
MARIAJE
INAKI
ALBERTO
EDUARDO
GORKA
JON
ROBERTO
ASIER
JON ANDER
ANDONI
JUAN CARLOS
NIKOLAS
FERNANDO
LEIF
MIKEL
MAITANE
XABIER
LUIS MIGUEL
MARIA
INIGO
ANGEL
GARIKOITZ
INAKI
JUAN
JESUS MARIA
JUAN

GARCIA
OTAEGUI
BERISTAIN
LAHIDALGA
MARTINEZ-
TRUEBA
KORTADI
GALARRAGA
SALIDO
IDIGORAS
BERAZA
ALDAZ
HERAS
ZULUETA
MENDEZ
MARTIN
MATEO
MAGANTO
ITURRIAGA
MARQUET
IBARROLA
GUTIERREZ
ALKORTA
LASTRA
CALDERON
TELLETXEA
ILLARRAMENDI
DIAZ
TORRES
SARRIA
OLAZIREGI
TABOADA
ARREGI
PARICIO
VOGEL
SARASOLA
NIETO
JAUREGI
IBARGUREN
MATEO
ARATARAZ
ALBENIZ
LOPETEG!I
AGUIRRE
AZPIROZ
SAN JOSE
SOROA

MARTINEZ
GURIDI
RODRIGUEZ
INTXAUSTI
JORQUERA GARCIA
ELORZA
ORTIGALA
DOMINGUEZ
SOMALO
ANITUA
ELUSTONDO
POZUETA
CUADRADO
ERCILLA
MARTINEZ
VARILLAS
DEL CERRO
ORTIZ
ZUGAZARTAZAR
IMAZ
RUIZ DE OLANO
ARRUE
BEITIA
ARAS
NOZAL
BENGURIA
ERRASTI
INES
LOZANO
ARETXABALETA
OTAMENDI
GOMEZ
ARAMBARRI
CARRION
NOGUES
RETUERTO
ZALAKAIN
PEREZ
LOPEZ
BLANCO
FERRERAS
URIA
URQUIZU
LETAMENDIA
BARRENA
MENDIZABAL

376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
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422



OLATZ
JON
ESTHER
INIGO
IGOR
ENEKO
ASIER
ANDONI
JUAN ANTONIO
GAIZKO
GORKA
ALAIN
GUILLERMO
MIKEL
CARLOS
GORKA
ION
MIGUEL ANGEL
CARLOS EMILIO
IMANOL
XABIER
YON MARIE
Josu
IRANTZU
MARTA
ROSALIA
ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO
AGUSTIN
AITOR
ARMANDO
MICAELA
JON INAKI
JOSE MARIA
EDURNE
JOSE MANUEL
AXIER
SAIOA
URKO
EDUARDO
INIGO
JAVIER
ANDREA
INIGO
JAVIER
JESUS
ANTONIO JOSE

URIARTE
FERNANDEZ
CABANAS
ARIN
OYARZABAL
OTXARRI
LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ
PEREZ
GAZTANAGA
ESTEBAN
IRAZU
GUINEA
ARAMENDI
CALLEJO
RENOBALES
ARAKISTAIN
ARANES
FERNANDEZ
MANTEROLA
SUSPERREGUI
GRAO
LOTINA
URIARTE
MONLEON
ASAMA
ETXEBARRIA
PAEZ
SALINAS
APELLANIZ
LECHUGA
TEJADA
RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALDABE
CACHAFEIRO
ITURRIZA
ZIRITZA
AGUDO
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
IZCUE
OSACAR
MORALES
OSES
FERNANDEZ
MOROTE

MENDEZ
IMAZ
DIEZ
AGUIRREZABALA
MUGURUZA
JAUREGUI
DE
TUBIA
GARCIA
GIL
MUNGUIA
GOIKOETXEA
PARDO
AYESTARAN
CABALLERO
TROJAOLA
IRIGOIEN
USANDIZAGA
CUENCA
ODRIOZOLA
AMENABAR
CRESPO
GAUBEKA
GALLASTEG!I
CALLER
GOMEZ
BILBAO
PEDAUGA
YEREGUI
MENA
ARSUAGA
MENGIBAR
GORTAZAR
GAMIO
MORENO
ILLERA
AIZPURUA
ANSA
RECARTE
MARTIN
ETXABE
ELIZALDE
HERNANDEZ
REDONDO
PEREZ DE ZABALZA
SAN MIGUEL
PENSLVER

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469



IKER
JESUS
KISTINE
JURGEN
GIULIANA
INAKI
JOSE CARLOS
ALVARO
LUIS
INIGO

LOPEZ
GARCIA
VIVANCO
GOMEZ
PASCON
CARCOBA
ORDAS
SANZ
ESCRICHE
UNZETA

MINTEGUI
RODRIGUEZ
GAZTELURRUTIA
RUIZ
VIANNA BRAGA
BLANCO
CASADO
ROMERO
ERVITI
MUGERZA

470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479



